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End of Semester

Legal Holiday/Spring Break/Closed

Emergency Days (if needed)

Sophomores Seeking Success

Mar. Attendance: 16/137

1st & Last Day of School

Teacher Institute/Professional Dev.
Special Events 4-8:00 PM 

KARVES Adv. 5:00-7:00pm

Open House & Advisory MeetingsStudent Attendance Days = 176

1st Semester =  83 Days
2nd Semester =  93 Days

April Attendance: 21/158 May Attendance: 18/176 June  Attendance: 

Teacher Institute Days Total Teacher Attendance Days = 180

Oct-23

Dec-23

Apr-24

Jan. Attendance: 17/101 Feb. Attendance: 20/121

KARVES Advisory 5:00-7:00pm

Jan-24

May-24

Feb-24

Jun-24

Mar-24

Nov-23

Oct. Attendance: 21/53 Nov. Attendance: 16/69

Dec. Attendance: 15/84

Kankakee Area Career Center 
2023-2024 School Calendar 

Approved  on:  February 16th, 2023

Aug Attendance: 12/12 Sep. Attendance: 20/32

Aug-23 Sep-23
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